1 https://eijlander.testbamz.nl/zijkniptang-115mm-0-4-2-5mm-rond.html 04-07-2026
. . Zanderijweg 12,
6717BM Ede
T. 0318-757900
ZIJKNIPTANG 115MM 0,4-2,5MM ROND € 30,25
Excl. BTW: € 25,00
Afbeeldingen
Beschrijving

• Made of special tool steel
• KNIP7622-125: Lap joint; made of Vanadium electric steel
• KNIP7742-130 made of ball bearing chrome steel
Cutting parameters
Part No. Hardness Hard Wire Ø Medium Hard Wire Ø Soft Wire Ø
 [HRC] [mm] [mm] [mm]
KNIP7722-115 57 - 1 0,3...1,3
KNIP7702-115 60 0,6 1,2 0,3...1,6
KNIP7742-115 57 - 0,8 0,3...1,3
KNIP7772-115 60 - - 0,3...0,8
KNIP7622-125 63 - - 0,4...2,5
KNIP7742-130 60 - 1,3 0,3...1,6
Dimensions and Weight
Part No. L x W x H Weight
 [mm] [g]
KNIP7722-115 115 x 45 x 17 76
KNIP7702-115 115 x 71 x 48 76
KNIP7742-115 115 x 71 x 48 75
KNIP7772-115 115 x 50 x 17 74
KNIP7622-125 125 x 57 x 19 107
KNIP7742-130 130 x 61 x 18 122
Surface and Type
3 https://eijlander.testbamz.nl/zijkniptang-115mm-0-4-2-5mm-rond.html 04-07-2026
Part No. Head Type